Norristown 2010"C" Softball Schedule

1- The Franchise


5- Romano’s/Tosco's/Sanfelice
2- DePaul Brothers Construction
6- Gibbons Legal/Progressive Rehab
3- Super Fit Sports


7- Iacovino’s Tavern/CarVision
4- BuxMont Home Buyers

8- ExecuPharm/Alldridge Landscaping
	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Thursday - April 1
	1-2
	7-8
	

	Friday - April 2
	5-6
	3-4
	

	Thursday - April 8
	X
	4-5
	

	Friday - April 9
	6-7
	2-3
	8-1

	Thursday - April 15
	X
	4-8
	

	Friday - April 16
	1-7
	3-5
	2-6

	Thursday - April 22
	X
	4-6
	

	Friday - April 23
	2-8
	7-3
	1-5

	Thursday – April 29
	X
	1-6
	

	Friday - April 30
	2-4
	3-8
	5-7

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Thursday - May 6
	X
	1-4
	

	Friday - May 7
	5-8
	2-7
	3-6

	Thursday - May 13
	X
	4-7
	

	Friday - May 14
	1-3
	2-5
	6-8

	Thursday - May 20
	X
	4-3
	

	Friday - May 21
	2-1
	8-7
	6-5

	Thursday - May 27
	X
	7-1
	

	Friday - May 28
	6-2
	8-4
	5-3

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Thursday - June 3
	X
	3-2
	

	Friday - June 4
	1-8
	7-6
	5-4

	Thursday - June 10
	X
	8-2
	

	Friday - June 11
	5-1
	3-7
	6-4

	Thursday - June 17
	X
	7-5
	

	Friday - June 18
	4-2
	8-3
	6-1

	Thursday - June 24
	X
	7-2
	

	Friday - June 25
	4-1
	8-5
	6-3

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Thursday - July 1
	X
	8-6
	

	Friday - July 2
	5-2
	7-4
	3-1

	Thursday - July 8
	X
	3-4
	

	Friday - July 9
	1-2
	5-6
	7-8

	Thursday - July 15
	X
	8-1
	

	Friday - July 16
	6-7
	2-3
	4-5

	Thursday - July 22
	X
	2-6
	

	Friday - July 23
	1-7
	4-8
	3-5

	Thursday - July 29
	X
	7-3
	

	Friday - July 30
	1-5
	4-6
	2-8

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30

	Thursday - August 5
	X
	1-6
	

	Friday - August 6
	5-7
	2-4
	3-8

	Thursday - August 12
	X
	5-8
	

	Friday - August 13
	3-6
	1-4
	2-7

	Thursday - August 19
	X
	6-8
	

	Friday - August 20
	2-5
	4-7
	1-3


   Home Team listed last, except for third round, which is a coin flip 

         X= B Division Game scheduled

